
WILLIAM PATTEN SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 2022 – 2023 
 
 

 Break up Return to school 

 
Start of year  

  
Mon   05/09/22 
 

 
Autumn half term 
 

 
Fri   21/10/22 

 
Mon   31/10/22 

 
Christmas break  
 

 
Fri   16/12/22  

 
Tue    03/01/23 

 
Spring half term  
 

 
Fri   10/02/23 

 
Mon   20/02/23 

 
Easter break  
 

 
Fri   31/03/23 

 
Mon   17/04/23 

 
Summer half term 
 

 
Fri   26/05/23 

 
Mon   05/06/23 

 
Summer holiday 
 

 
Wed 19/07/23 

 

 
INSET DAYS – 01/09/22, 02/09/22, 23/01/23, 20/07/23, 21/07/23 
 
BANK HOLIDAY (NOT IN SCHOOL HOLIDAYS) – 01/05/23 


